
  Determination Letter for: 
  CPC-2019-4000-GPA-ZC-HD-CPIOA 

 
  Mailing Date: October 20, 2022 

 

   
  Council District 8, 9 
  Covid-19 
 
 
 

   Applicant: Citywide 
 

    This List 
  + Interested Parties List  

  Shana Bonstin 
  Deputy Director  
  shana.bonstin@lacity.org  

 
  Haydee Urita-Lopez 
  Principal City Planner 
  haydee.urita-lopez@lacity.org    

  Reuben Caldwell 
  Senior City Planner 
  reuben.caldwell@lacity.org      

 

   
  Steven Katigbak 
  City Planner 
  steven.katigbak@lacity.org       
 

 
  Zuriel Espinosa 
  City Planner 
  zuriel.espinosa@lacity.org  

   
  Andrew Pasillas 
  City Planning Associate 
  andrew.pasillas@lacity.org  
 

 

   
  Cecilia Lamas 
  Commission Executive Assistant 
  cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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